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Course: PROG 9515 PROFESSIONAL STUDIES IN DENTISTRY
0 SEMESTER CREDITS

PERIOD OF TIME,
TUITION AND FEES
INSTITUTIONALS

Course of 1 year

Tuition Fee
Learning Fee
Maintenance Fee
Technology Fee
Identification Card
TOTAL

Course of 6 months (Semester)

Tuition Fee
Learning Fee
Maintenance Fee
Technology Fee
Identification Card
TOTAL

Course of 5 months

Tuition Fee
Learning Fee
Maintenance Fee
Technology Fee
Identification Card
TOTAL

COSTS

$7,000.00
$711.00
$141.00
$75.00

$5.00

$7,932.00

$3,500.00
$355.00
$47.00
$25.00
$5.00

$3,932.00

$2,915.00
$296.00
$47.00
$25.00

$5.00

$3,288.00
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PERIOD OF TIME,
TUITION AND FEES
INSTITUTIONALS

Course of 4 months

Tuition Fee
Learning Fee
Maintenance Fee
Technology Fee
Identification Card

Course of 3 months (Trimester)

Tuition Fee
Learning Fee
Maintenance Fee
Technology Fee
Identification Card

**|_earning Fee will not be charged for a period of less than two months.

**Course of 2 months

Tuition Fee
Maintenance Fee
Technology Fee
Identification Card

**Course of 1 month

Tuition Fee
Maintenance Fee
Technology Fee
Identification Card

Revised: May 3,

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

2016

COSTS

$2,335.00
$237.00
$47.00
$25.00

$5.00

$2,649.00

$1,750.00
$178.00
$35.00
$18.00
$5.00

$1,986.00

$1,168.00
$35.00
$18.00
$5.00

$1,226.00

$585.00
$35.00
$18.00

$5.00

$643.00



TUITION FEES

PROFESSIONAL STUDIES IN DENTISTRY
ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018

PAGE 3

PERIOD OF TIME,
TUITION AND FEES
INSTITUTIONALS

**Course of 2 weeks

Tuition Fee
Maintenance Fee
Technology Fee
Identification Card

**Course of 1 week

Tuition Fee
Maintenance Fee
Technology Fee
Identification Card

Revised: May 3, 2016

TOTAL

TOTAL

COSTS

$292.00
$35.00
$18.00

$5.00

$350.00

$146.00
$35.00
$18.00

$5.00

$204.00



