UNIVERSITY OF PUERTO MEDICAL SCIENCES CAMPUS SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE

ASSISTANT DEANSHIP FOR GRADUATE DENTAL EDUCATION

TUITION FEES PROFESSIONAL STUDIES IN DENTISTRY ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018

Course: PROG 9515 PROFESSIONAL STUDIES IN DENTISTRY 0 SEMESTER CREDITS

PERIOD OF TIME, TUITION AND FEES INSTITUTIONALS

COSTS

Course of 1 year

Tuition Fee		\$7,000.00
Learning Fee		\$711.00
Maintenance Fee		\$141.00
Technology Fee		\$75.00
Identification Card	_	\$5.00
	TOTAL	\$7,932.00

Course of 6 months (Semester)

Tuition Fee		\$3,500.00
Learning Fee		\$355.00
Maintenance Fee		\$47.00
Technology Fee		\$25.00
Identification Card	_	\$5.00
	TOTAL	\$3 932 00

Course of 5 months

Tuition Fee		\$2,915.00
Learning Fee		\$296.00
Maintenance Fee		\$47.00
Technology Fee		\$25.00
Identification Card	_	\$5.00
	TOTAL	\$3 288 00

TUITION FEES PROFESSIONAL STUDIES IN DENTISTRY ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 PAGE 2

PERIOD OF TIME,
TUITION AND FEES
INSTITUTIONALS

COSTS

Course of 4 months

Tuition Fee		\$2,335.00
Learning Fee		\$237.00
Maintenance Fee		\$47.00
Technology Fee		\$25.00
Identification Card	_	\$5.00
	TOTAL	\$2,649.00

Course of 3 months (Trimester)

Tuition Fee		\$1,750.00
Learning Fee		\$178.00
Maintenance Fee		\$35.00
Technology Fee		\$18.00
Identification Card	<u>-</u>	\$5.00
	TOTAL	\$1.986.00

^{**}Learning Fee will not be charged for a period of less than two months.

**Course of 2 months

Tuition Fee		\$1,168.00
Maintenance Fee		\$35.00
Technology Fee		\$18.00
Identification Card	_	\$5.00
	TOTAI	\$1 226 00

**Course of 1 month

Tuition Fee		\$585.00
Maintenance Fee		\$35.00
Technology Fee		\$18.00
Identification Card		\$5.00
	TOTAL	\$643.00

Revised: May 3, 2016

TUITION FEES PROFESSIONAL STUDIES IN DENTISTRY ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 PAGE 3

PERIOD OF TIME,
TUITION AND FEES
INSTITUTIONALS

COSTS

**Course of 2 weeks

Tuition Fee		\$292.00
Maintenance Fee		\$35.00
Technology Fee		\$18.00
Identification Card	_	\$5.00
	TOTAL.	\$350.00

**Course of 1 week

	TOTAL	\$204.00
Identification Card	_	\$5.00
Technology Fee		\$18.00
Maintenance Fee		\$35.00
Tuition Fee		\$146.00

Revised: May 3, 2016